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K-12 + 1/2 Day Preschool No School/
Teacher Inservice

30

2025-26 SCHOOL CALENDAR
July-December

School Start/End

Special Days/Events

Conferences/No Early Out

EE Closed

K-5 Summer Camp
Start/End

Early Out

July 4

Aug 21-22

Nov 27-28

July 22

Oct TBD

Aug 25

July 27-Aug 3

Sept 1

Dec 19

Dec 22-Jan 1

Aug 21

Nov 26

Sept 29

Sept 30

Dec 24-26

EE Closed/4th of July

EE Closed/Teacher Inservice

EE-12 No School/Thanksgiving Break

Golf Classic

EE-12 Conferences

First Day of School

No Athletic Events

EE-12 No School/Labor Day

Semester End

K-12 + 1/2 Day Preschool No School/
Christmas Break

Open House

K-12 + 1/2 Day Preschool No School/
Thanksgiving Break

EE-12 No School/Teacher Inservice

EE Closed/Christmas

Holidays/All Offices Closed

No School K-12 + 1/2 Day
Preschool/Teacher Inservice
No School K-8 +
1/2 Day Preschool

No School K-12 +
1/2 Day Preschool

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

DATE DATEEVENT EVENT

OCTOBER CALENDAR LEGEND

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER
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M

M

M

M

M
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7

4

8

1

6

3

7

21

18

22
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17
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25

29

27

24

28

14

11

15

13

10

14

T

T

T

T

T

T

1

2 1

8

5

9

7

4

8

22

19

23

21

18

22

29

26

30

28

25

29

15

12

16

14

11

15

W

W

W

W

W

W

2

3

1

2

9

6

10

8

5

9

23

20

24

22

19

23

30

27

29

26

30

16

13

17

15

12

16

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

3

4

2

3

10

7

11

9

6

10

24

21
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24

31

28

30 31

27

31

17

14
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16

13

17

F

F

F

F

F

F

4

1
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3

4

11

8

12

10

7

11

25
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29

26
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15
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17

14

18
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1
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8

12
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15

19

PLEASE NOTE:

The first day of school
is planned for 
August 25, but this
date is dependent on
current legislation that
could affect DMC's
start date and events
leading up to it.



K-12 + 1/2 Day Preschool No School/
Spring Break

2025-26 SCHOOL CALENDAR
January-June

Jan 1

Jan 10

Feb TBD

Apr 24

Jan 2

Apr 3

Apr 23

Mar 16-20

May 15

May 26

Jan 20

Jan 19

May 16

May 22

Apr 24

May 25

May 27

EE Closed/New Years Day

Illumination

EE-12 Conferences

Prom

K-12 + 1/2 Day Preschool 
School Resumes

EE-12 No School/Good Friday

K-12 + 1/2 Day Preschool No School/
Teacher Inservice

Seniors Last Day

EE Closed/Teacher Inservice

K-12 + 1/2 Day Preschool No School/
Teacher Inservice

EE-12 No School/Teacher Inservice

Commencement

K-12 + 1/2 Day Preschool 
Last Day of School/Early Out

EE-12 No School/Teacher Inservice

EE Closed/Memorial Day

K-5 Summer Camp Start

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

DATE DATEEVENT EVENT

 APRIL CALENDAR LEGEND

MAY

JUNE
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T

T
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16

16 17

F

F

F

F

F

F

2

3

3 4
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24

31
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12

19

26

6
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13

7

21

28

14

1

8

22
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15

2

9

23

30

16

3

10

24

17

4

11

25

18

24

3

10

17

31

4

18

25

11

5

19

26

12

6

20

27

13

7

21

28

14

1

8

22

29

15

2

9

23

30

16

School Start/End

Special Days/Events

Conferences/No Early Out

EE Closed

K-5 Summer Camp
Start/End

Early Out

Holidays/All Offices Closed

No School K-12 + 1/2 Day
Preschool/Teacher Inservice
No School K-8 +
1/2 Day Preschool

No School K-12 +
1/2 Day Preschool


